
LOCAL  
 SEASONAL 

 SIMPLE

Toast & conserves, whipped butter, house jam 
Choice of bread: Sourdough or quinoa gluten free

Eggs any style
Choice of bread: Sourdough or quinoa gluten free

Steel cut oat porridge, rhubarb, muscavado, mascarpone (VO)

Eggs benedict, house crumpets, watercress, citrus hollandaise
Add bacon
Add smoked salmon 
 
House granola, vanilla, coconut, seasonal fruits (VE,GF)

French toast crumpets, date & orange butter, treacle, almonds

Scrambled eggs, ricotta, chilli, pecorino, Daily Bread Sourdough
Add bacon

Omelette of mortadella ham, goat cheese, basil (GF)

The Macmuffin, house pork sausage, cheese, folded egg, 
onion jam, muffin
Add hash brown

$14

$16

$18

$19
$6
$7

$22

$22

$23
$6

$22

$18

$3

Roasted tomato

Streaky bacon

Smoked salmon

$5

$6

$7

(MP) Market Price 

(V) Vegetarian

(VE) Vegan

(VO) Vegan option

(GF) Gluten free

(DF) Dairy free

Breakfast


